
Button Maker Supplies: 

Pin Back Button Parts 

Magnet Back Button Parts 

Key Chain Button Parts

Lamination Materials: 

Letter Size 8.5"x11"

Menu Size 12"x18"

Chart Size 15"x18"

Map Size 18"x24"

Other Materials:

Grommet

Cinch Coil

Formbox Styrene Sheet

$0.10

$0.20

$0.35

$0.15

$0.35

$0.20

$0.75

$2.00

MAKERSPACE
SUPPLIES

$1.00

$2.00



$0.25

$1.00

$1.50

$3.00

$2.00

MAKERSPACE
SUPPLIES

Brother ScanNCut Materials: 

Cardstock Sheet 12x12"

Vinyl Sheet 12x12"

Vinyl Metallic/Holographic 12x12" 

Puff HTV 9x12" 

Regular or Metallic HTV

Glitter HTV 12x12"

Embroidery Supplies:      

Stabilizer Sheets 8x8" or 10x12" 

Water Soluble Stabilizer 10x12" 

Stabilizer Sheets 12x20"

Thread 0-9,999 stitches

$0.50

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00



$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$6.00

MAKERSPACE
SUPPLIES

Dye Sublimation Supplies:      

8.5"x11" Paper

24" roll Paper per linear ft. 

11 oz Mug

Shot Glass

8"x11" Glass Cutting Board



Roland Large Format Printer Materials:

Canvas

Fabric Banner Frosted 

Vinyl 

Heat Transfer  

Holographic Vinyl 

Lightweight Banner

Lightweight Banner 54"
Matte Paper 

Matte Paper 54"
Wall Flair

White Vinyl, Glossy

White Vinyl, Glossy 54"

White Vinyl, Matte 

Window Cling

$4.00 per foot

$3.50  per foot

$3.50  per foot

$5.00 per foot

$4.00 per foot

$2.00 per foot

$3.00 per foot
$2.00 per foot

$3.00 per foot
$2.00 per foot

$2.00 per foot

$3.00 per foot
$2.00 per foot

$2.00  per  foot

MAKERSPACE
SUPPLIES



Trotec Laser Engraver/Cutter Materials:

Baltic Birch 4" circle/square

Baltic Birch Sheet 12x20"

Clear Acrylic 4x4"

Clear Acrylic 12x12"

Clear Acrylic 12x24"

Color/Frosted Acrylic 4x4"

Color/Frosted Acrylic 12x12"

Color/Frosted Acrylic 12x24"

Glitter/Mirror Acrylic 4x4"

Glitter/Mirror Acrylic 12x12"

Glitter/Mirror Acrylic 12x24"

Laser Foil

Leatherette 12x12"

Leatherette 12x24"

Magnetic Sheet 4x4"

Magnetic Sheet 12x12"

$0.25

$3.00

$0.75

$5.00

$10.00

$1.00

$7.50

$15.00

$1.50

$10.00

$20.00

$1.50 per foot

$4.00

$8.00

$2.00

$15.00

MAKERSPACE
SUPPLIES
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